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Paarungen nach Name

Runde 8

Spieler

Altsmid, Jakub
Bartuska, Arved
Berzé, Richard
Beyreder, Markus
Bokor, Bence
Boucek, Jaroslav
Bsuchner, Paul
Burdik, Stepan
Danz, Jonathan
Delisi, Riccardo
Dolar, Robin
Durham, Michael
Dusek, Lukas

Engleitner, Herbert

Erjavec, Jure
Ferreira, Hugo
Fink, Johann
Francik, Petr
Galambos, Richard

78077033
98012690
99184497
229621
48092714
89159649
2213749877
6300100842
28143348
69456379
4208078640
40292780
6102863060
70229853
5212436320
9102579336
32805325
3300044798
28066994

Geberovich, Benjamin3208040963

Gerschenson,

Immanu 39129437

Gschwantner, 3Jan 8106759444
Gschwindt, Mirko 1208056317
Heigerer, Stefan 69259184
Horvath, Tamas 79309788
Hajek, Michal 1203673782
Jandziol, Grzegorz 52824298
Jaworski, Dominik 78018724
Jovanovic, Ivan 5213667694
Keller, Stephan 29222505
Klein, Thomas 3212263694
Kleiner, Sebastian 39314924
Klutz, Andreas 1300238116
K16ss1, Daniel 6300129673
Knap, Cestmir 3212418883
Knapova, Dominika 3212418886
Kocsis, Gabor 51173416
Korb1, Adorjan 29144384
Kotas, Frantisek 1070856
Krepli, Tibor 52818442
Kundegraber, Michael128127701
Kutscher, Ulrich 51116350
Kynzl, Christian 2105364205
Leitner, Benjamin 5213687361
Leuthner, Markus 2208045977
Lindenbauer, Florian8213655874
Litvak, Mark 38168985
Marx, Christian 1208054405
Matouskova, Lenka 9102749387
MichTlits, Mario 18055098
Mihlbock, Marc 69198752
Peternell, Robert 18026802
Polak-rottmann, 01i 30215415
Poroszkai, Lasz1é 8213646527
Portele, Patrick 48129607
Pretterhofer, Kiaras98168931
Pucko, Izak 9213709562
Pulker, Richard 3212442179
Reiffenstein, Jakob 8213655090
Reil, Christian 6212430373
Reitbauer, David 1116332
Renner, Mark 1203779877
Robic, Boris 7213770556
Rutar, Andrej 22880362
Scerbak, Gabriel 6300243865
Socher, Philipp 3212270758

Magic Pro Tour Qualifier Born of Gods .

Gegner DCI
Mih1bock, Marc 69198752
Krepli, Tibor 52818442
Klein, Thomas 3212263694
Erjavec, Jure 5212436320
Heigerer, Stefan 69259184
Springer, Erik 4213586319
Jaworski, Dominik 78018724
Horvath, Tamas 79309788
Fink, Johann 32805325
valis, Filip 286220
Rutar, Andrej 22880362
Francik, Petr 3300044798
Renner, Mark 1203779877
Reitbauer, David 1116332
Beyreder, Markus 229621
Staniucha, Tymoteusz42824293
Danz, Jonathan 28143348
Durham, Michael 40292780
Litvak, Mark 38168985
Kynzl, Christian 2105364205
Socher, Ph111?p 3212270758
K16ss1, Danie 6300129673
wosner, Mathias 1114927
Bokor, Bence 48092714
Burdik, Stepan 6300100842
Scerbak, Gabriel 6300243865
Kutscher, Ulrich 51116350
Bsuchner, Paul 2213749877
Kleiner, Sebastian 39314924
Reiffenstein, Jakob 8213655090
Berzé, Richard 99184497
Jovanovic, Ivan 5213667694
Knapova, Dominika 3212418886
Gschwantner, Jan 8106759444
sarkany, Norbert 6300100530
KTlutz, Andreas 1300238116
Trsek, Jaka 72880375
Weichhart, stefan 8106759663
Portele, Patrick 48129607
Bartuska, Arved 98012690
Robic, Boris 7213770556
Jandziol, Grzegorz 52824298
Geberovich, Benjamin3208040963
Pretterhofer, Kiaras98168931
Pulker, Richard 3212442179
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Galambos, Richard 28066994
Sonnenschein, Bened 1203690505
Pucko, Izak 9213709562
wosnher, Marcus 1203626799
Altsmid, 3Jakub 78077033
Polak-rottmann, 01i 30215415
Peternell, Robert 18026802
Szoke, zoltan 32882712
Kotas, Frantisek 1070856
Leitner, Benjamin 5213687361
Matouskova, Lenka 9102749387
Leuthner, Markus 2208045977
Keller, Stephan 29222505
Steurer, Matthdaus 98129670
Engleitner, Herbert 70229853
Dusek, Lukas 6102863060
Kundegraber, Michael28127701
Dolar, Robin 4208078640
Hajek, Michal 1203673782
Gerschenson, Immanu 39129437
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Sonnenschein, Bened 1203690505

Springer, Erik

4213586319

Staniucha, Tymoteusz42824293

Steurer, Matthdus
Szoke, zoltan
sarkany, Norbert
Trsek, 3Jaka
valis, Filip
weichhart, Stefan
wosner, Marcus
wosner, Mathias

98129670
32882712
6300100530
72880375
286220
8106759663
1203626799
1114927

Marx, Christian
Boucek, Jaroslav
Ferreira, Hugo
Reil, Christian
Poroszkai, Laszl1é
Knap, Cestmir
Kocsis, Gabor
Delisi, Riccardo
Korb1, Adorjan
MichTits, Mario
Gschwindt, Mirko

1208054405
89159649
9102579336
6212430373
8213646527
3212418883
51173416
69456379
29144384
18055098
1208056317

12-12
12-12
9-10
16-15
15-15
7-7
12-12
15-15
9-9
12-12
18-18



